

TABULATION OF BIDS

Schedule: A
Project No.: CACO 11(1), 202(1)
Project Name: CABLE ROAD, CAPE COD NATIONAL SEASHORE

State: MA
County: BARNSTABLE
CAPE COD NATIONAL SEASHORE

Opened at: STERLING, VA
By: DRANCIATO/JSTINSON
Date: 01/11/05

I certify that this Bid Tabulation accurately reflects the bids received and publicly opened for this solicitation.

Signed: _____

Title: _____ Date: _____

Contract Awarded to: _____ Date: _____

Contractor	Bid Amount	Responsive
LAWRENCE LYNCH 396 GIFFORD ST, BOX 913 FALMOUTH, MA 02540	522,811.25	
HK EQUIPMENT CORP P.O. BOX 10 PORTSMOUTH, RI 02871	572,232.50	
Engineer's Estimate	560,000.00	

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 01/11/05

Schedule: A

Project No.: CACO 11(1), 202(1)

Project Name: CABLE ROAD, CAPE COD NATIONAL SEASHORE

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
15101	LPSM	MOBILIZATION			
	LAWRENCE LYNCH		ALL	40,500.00	40,500.00
	HK EQUIPMENT CORP			50,000.00	50,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			76,725.50	76,725.50
15201	LPSM	CONSTRUCTION SURVEY AND STAKING			
	LAWRENCE LYNCH		ALL	6,500.00	6,500.00
	HK EQUIPMENT CORP			15,000.00	15,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			20,000.00	20,000.00
15401	LPSM	CONTRACTOR TESTING			
	LAWRENCE LYNCH		ALL	8,200.00	8,200.00
	HK EQUIPMENT CORP			10,000.00	10,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			13,000.00	13,000.00
15703	LNFT	SILT FENCE			
	LAWRENCE LYNCH		1,400	1.40	1,960.00
	HK EQUIPMENT CORP			8.00	11,200.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			2.25	3,150.00
20211	EACH	REMOVAL OF INDIVIDUAL TREES			
	LAWRENCE LYNCH		1	1,300.00	1,300.00
	HK EQUIPMENT CORP			250.00	250.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			550.00	550.00
20301AS	EACH	REMOVAL OF BOLLARD			
	LAWRENCE LYNCH		31	67.00	2,077.00
	HK EQUIPMENT CORP			50.00	1,550.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			40.00	1,240.00
20301B	EACH	REMOVAL OF SIGNS			
	LAWRENCE LYNCH		28	62.00	1,736.00
	HK EQUIPMENT CORP			50.00	1,400.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			50.00	1,400.00
20301C	EACH	REMOVAL OF GATES			
	LAWRENCE LYNCH		1	300.00	300.00
	HK EQUIPMENT CORP			500.00	500.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			350.00	350.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 01/11/05

Schedule: A

Project No.: CACO 11(1), 202(1)

Project Name: CABLE ROAD, CAPE COD NATIONAL SEASHORE

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
20302RB	LNFT	REMOVAL OF PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE CURB			
	LAWRENCE LYNCH		70	12.50	875.00
	HK EQUIPMENT CORP			20.00	1,400.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			10.00	700.00
20302VD	LNFT	REMOVAL OF RAIL FENCE			
	LAWRENCE LYNCH		25	12.00	300.00
	HK EQUIPMENT CORP			10.00	250.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			6.50	162.50
20307	LNFT	SAWCUTTING PAVEMENT			
	LAWRENCE LYNCH		1,150	1.25	1,437.50
	HK EQUIPMENT CORP			3.00	3,450.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			2.00	2,300.00
20401	CUYD	ROADWAY EXCAVATION			
	LAWRENCE LYNCH		300	39.00	11,700.00
	HK EQUIPMENT CORP			30.00	9,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			31.00	9,300.00
20402	CUYD	SUBEXCAVATION			
	LAWRENCE LYNCH		150	30.00	4,500.00
	HK EQUIPMENT CORP			30.00	4,500.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			50.00	7,500.00
20403	CUYD	UNCLASSIFIED BORROW			
	LAWRENCE LYNCH		150	38.00	5,700.00
	HK EQUIPMENT CORP			20.00	3,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			9.00	1,350.00
20701BB	SQYD	EARTHWORK GEOTEXTILE, TYPE II-B			
	LAWRENCE LYNCH		450	4.00	1,800.00
	HK EQUIPMENT CORP			2.00	900.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			4.00	1,800.00
20701DA	SQYD	EARTHWORK GEOTEXTILE, TYPE IV-A			
	LAWRENCE LYNCH		10	35.00	350.00
	HK EQUIPMENT CORP			2.00	20.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			2.50	25.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 01/11/05

Schedule: A

Project No.: CACO 11(1), 202(1)

Project Name: CABLE ROAD, CAPE COD NATIONAL SEASHORE

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
25101B	CUYD	PLACED RIPRAP, CLASS 2			
	LAWRENCE LYNCH		2	410.00	820.00
	HK EQUIPMENT CORP			500.00	1,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			90.00	180.00
30101Z	TON	AGGREGATE BASE, GRADING C OR D			
	LAWRENCE LYNCH		400	36.00	14,400.00
	HK EQUIPMENT CORP			40.00	16,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			27.00	10,800.00
30304H	SQYD	ROAD RECONDITIONING, SCARIFY 3-INCH DEPTH			
	LAWRENCE LYNCH		5,300	8.50	45,050.00
	HK EQUIPMENT CORP			4.00	21,200.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			5.00	26,500.00
30502F	SQYD	AGGREGATE-TOPSOIL COURSE, 2-INCH DEPTH			
	LAWRENCE LYNCH		2,750	5.00	13,750.00
	HK EQUIPMENT CORP			3.00	8,250.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			4.50	12,375.00
40101BB	TON	HOT ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT, CLASS B, GRADING B			
	LAWRENCE LYNCH		250	83.00	20,750.00
	HK EQUIPMENT CORP			90.00	22,500.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			55.00	13,750.00
40101BBD	TON	HOT ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT, CLASS B, GRADING B, TYPE 4 PAVEMENT SMOOTHNESS			
	LAWRENCE LYNCH		900	56.00	50,400.00
	HK EQUIPMENT CORP			75.00	67,500.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			65.00	58,500.00
40101BED	TON	HOT ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT, CLASS B, GRADING E, TYPE 4 PAVEMENT SMOOTHNESS			
	LAWRENCE LYNCH		1,700	56.00	95,200.00
	HK EQUIPMENT CORP			75.00	127,500.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			65.00	110,500.00
40102BE	TON	HOT ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT, CLASS B, GRADING E, WEDGE AND LEVELING COURSE			
	LAWRENCE LYNCH		450	56.00	25,200.00
	HK EQUIPMENT CORP			90.00	40,500.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			65.00	29,250.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 01/11/05

Schedule: A

Project No.: CACO 11(1), 202(1)

Project Name: CABLE ROAD, CAPE COD NATIONAL SEASHORE

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
41301F	SQYD	ASPHALT PAVEMENT MILLING, 2-INCH DEPTH			
	LAWRENCE LYNCH		1,850	1.50	2,775.00
	HK EQUIPMENT CORP			12.00	22,200.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			5.00	9,250.00
41404	LNFT	CRACK CLEANING AND SEALING			
	LAWRENCE LYNCH		2,500	4.20	10,500.00
	HK EQUIPMENT CORP			8.00	20,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			5.00	12,500.00
41501	SQYD	PAVING GEOTEXTILE			
	LAWRENCE LYNCH		1,700	12.00	20,400.00
	HK EQUIPMENT CORP			2.00	3,400.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			13.50	22,950.00
60708	SQYD	CLEANING PAVED WATERWAY			
	LAWRENCE LYNCH		13	28.00	364.00
	HK EQUIPMENT CORP			50.00	650.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			60.00	780.00
60905H	LNFT	ASPHALT CONCRETE CURB, 3-INCH DEPTH			
	LAWRENCE LYNCH		1,675	0.95	1,591.25
	HK EQUIPMENT CORP			3.00	5,025.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			2.50	4,187.50
61501A	SQYD	ASPHALT CONCRETE SIDEWALK			
	LAWRENCE LYNCH		50	45.00	2,250.00
	HK EQUIPMENT CORP			35.00	1,750.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			26.00	1,300.00
61701H	LNFT	GUARDRAIL SYSTEM SBTB			
	LAWRENCE LYNCH		480	98.00	47,040.00
	HK EQUIPMENT CORP			60.00	28,800.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			75.00	36,000.00
61902AH	EACH	GATE, WOOD TYPE, 16-FOOT WIDTH			
	LAWRENCE LYNCH		1	5,300.00	5,300.00
	HK EQUIPMENT CORP			4,000.00	4,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			1,900.00	1,900.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 01/11/05

Schedule: A

Project No.: CACO 11(1), 202(1)

Project Name: CABLE ROAD, CAPE COD NATIONAL SEASHORE

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
62509	ACRE	TURF ESTABLISHMENT			
	LAWRENCE LYNCH		1.0	7,000.00	7,000.00
	HK EQUIPMENT CORP			5,000.00	5,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			3,000.00	3,000.00
62601PREB	EACH	PRUNUS SERICEA, BEACH PLUM, 3' - 4' HEIGHT, BALLED AND BURLAPPED			
	LAWRENCE LYNCH		4	68.00	272.00
	HK EQUIPMENT CORP			100.00	400.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			60.00	240.00
63304CC	SQFT	SIGNS, ALUMINUM PANELS, TYPE 3 SHEETING			
	LAWRENCE LYNCH		160	17.50	2,800.00
	HK EQUIPMENT CORP			30.00	4,800.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			31.00	4,960.00
63311AB	EACH	POSTS, STEEL 2" X 2"			
	LAWRENCE LYNCH		29	155.00	4,495.00
	HK EQUIPMENT CORP			100.00	2,900.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			90.00	2,610.00
63401HA	LNFT	PAVEMENT MARKINGS, TYPE H, SOLID			
	LAWRENCE LYNCH		18,100	0.52	9,412.00
	HK EQUIPMENT CORP			0.50	9,050.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			0.40	7,240.00
63402H	SQFT	PAVEMENT MARKINGS, TYPE H			
	LAWRENCE LYNCH		334	5.00	1,670.00
	HK EQUIPMENT CORP			3.00	1,002.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			3.50	1,169.00
63506A	EACH	CONE, TYPE A			
	LAWRENCE LYNCH		50	16.00	800.00
	HK EQUIPMENT CORP			15.00	750.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			25.00	1,250.00
63507	SQFT	CONSTRUCTION SIGN			
	LAWRENCE LYNCH		380	11.00	4,180.00
	HK EQUIPMENT CORP			20.00	7,600.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			20.00	7,600.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 01/11/05

Schedule: A

Project No.: CACO 11(1), 202(1)

Project Name: CABLE ROAD, CAPE COD NATIONAL SEASHORE

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
63508B	EACH	DRUM, TYPE B			
	LAWRENCE LYNCH		50	45.00	2,250.00
	HK EQUIPMENT CORP			25.00	1,250.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			55.00	2,750.00
63509	HOUR	FLAGGER			
	LAWRENCE LYNCH		215	31.70	6,815.50
	HK EQUIPMENT CORP			31.70	6,815.50
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			31.70	6,815.50
63509B	HOUR	POLICE OFFICER FOR TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL			
	LAWRENCE LYNCH		215	37.40	8,041.00
	HK EQUIPMENT CORP			50.00	10,750.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			39.00	8,385.00
63514	LNFT	TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKINGS			
	LAWRENCE LYNCH		5,100	0.20	1,020.00
	HK EQUIPMENT CORP			0.20	1,020.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			0.25	1,275.00
63521A	EACH	WARNING LIGHT, TYPE A			
	LAWRENCE LYNCH		10	53.00	530.00
	HK EQUIPMENT CORP			20.00	200.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			33.00	330.00
63521C	EACH	WARNING LIGHT, TYPE C			
	LAWRENCE LYNCH		100	60.00	6,000.00
	HK EQUIPMENT CORP			20.00	2,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			39.00	3,900.00
63615	EACH	TRAFFIC DETECTOR WIRE LOOP			
	LAWRENCE LYNCH		2	1,750.00	3,500.00
	HK EQUIPMENT CORP			3,000.00	6,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			1,600.00	3,200.00
63701	EACH	FIELD OFFICE			
	LAWRENCE LYNCH		1	19,000.00	19,000.00
	HK EQUIPMENT CORP			10,000.00	10,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			15,000.00	15,000.00